アクロマートレンズ
波長
直径公差
近軸焦点距離
光軸ズレ
開口径
面精度
面品質
型番 f (mm) Ø (mm) R1 (mm) R2=R3 (mm) R4 (mm)
TC
(mm)
TC1
(mm)
TC2
(mm)
fb
(mm)
Lens A Lens B
IN-ACD-6-10-CT4.4 10 6 6.546 -4.055 -23.23 4.4 3.6 0.8 7.54 SK9 SF15
IN-ACD-6-15-CT3.7 15 6 8.831 -6.546 -19.77 3.7 2.71 1 13.066 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-10-20-CT4.8 20 10 12.32 -9.02 -25.23 4.8 3.8 1 17.625 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-6-20-CT3.6 20 6 12.359 -8.511 -24.38 3.6 2.6 1 18.288 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-6-25-CT2.9 25 6 15.704 -10.666 -29.99 3.3 2.3 1 23.455 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-8-25-CT3.9 25 8 15.596 -10.8814 -30.48 3.9 2.9 1 23.125 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-12.7-25-CT5.6 25 12.7 15.596 -11.402 -31.05 5.6 4.3 1.3 22.251 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-12-25-CT5.5 25 12 15.346 -11.35 -31.92 5.5 4.2 1.3 22.286 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-6-30-CT2.9 30 6 18.88 -12.942 -36.48 2.9 1.9 1 28.695 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-8-30-CT3.7 30 8 18.88 -12.882 -36.22 3.7 2.7 1 28.277 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-12.7-30-CT5.3 30 12.7 18.535 -13.49 -37.84 5.3 4 1.3 27.36 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-18-40-CT6.9 40 18 24.27 -18.356 -53.09 6.9 5.4 1.5 36.513 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-12.7-40-CT4.7 40 12.7 25.23 -17.539 -48.75 4.7 3.4 1.3 37.778 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-13-40.5-CT4.3 40.5 13 25.41 -18.072 -50.47 4.3 3 1.3 38.484 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-14-44-CT4.6 44 14 27.54 -19.543 -54.95 4.6 3.3 1.3 41.834 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-12.7-50-CT4.4 50 12.7 31.26 -21.293 -62.37 4.4 3.1 1.3 47.992 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-25.4-50-CT9.8 50 25.4 34.59 -24.21 -179.06 9.8 7.8 2 44.522 BaF53 SF4
IN-ACD-18-50-CT6.3 50 18 31.69 -22 -60.57 6.3 4.8 1.5 46.987 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-19-56-CT6.23 56 19 37.2 -29.11 -83.163 6.23 4.63 1.6 53.227 BaK4 SF4
IN-ACD-12.7-60-CT4.1 60 12.7 37.33 -26.42 -75.86 4.1 2.8 1.3 58.127 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-25.4-60-CT9.0 60 25.4 32.97 -28.996 -102.649 9 7 2 54.904 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-18-60-CT5.6 60 18 37.84 -26.49 -73.79 5.6 4.1 1.5 57.299 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-25-65-CT8.3 65 25 40.09 -29.58 -83.95 8.3 6.3 2 60.868 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-17-73-CT5.2 73 17 47.208 -31.008 -256.11 5.2 3.5 1.7 70.112 SK9 SF5
IN-ACD-12.7-75-CT3.9 75 12.7 46.77 -32.96 -94.62 3.9 2.6 1.3 73.227 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-18-80-CT4.9 80 18 49.55 -36.81 -165.58 4.9 3.4 1.5 77.412 BaK1 SF8
IN-ACD-25.4-80-CT7.5 80 25.4 49.09 -37.93 -95.94 7.5 5.5 2 76.463 K7 SF1
IN-ACD-26.5-100-CT5.2 100 26.5 60.67 -44.57 -121.62 7.4 5.2 2.2 96.546 BK3 SF5
IN-ACD-25.4-100-CT6.5 100 25.4 60.67 -44.67 -122.18 6.5 4.5 2 97.053 BK3 SF5
IN-ACD-25.4-120-CT6.2 120 25.4 73.28 -54.33 -159.96 6.2 4.2 2 117.103 BK7 SF5
IN-ACD-30-140-CT7.4 140 30 84.92 -62.23 -170.61 7.4 4.9 2.5 136 BK3 SF5
λ/4 @ 632.8nm
60/40
共通仕様
480.0nm,  546.1nm,  643.8nm
+0/-0.15mm
±2% @ 546.1nm
3 arc min
80%以上
株式会社インテック
TEL: 03-3301-9671　　FAX: 03-3301-9672
Email: sales@intech-jp.com